
Necesar birotica Centrul Zonal de Evaluare

I.D.: 57874638

Data publicarii	11.06.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 446,36 RON - 446,36 RON

Descriere: Hartie copiator 5 11.6 58 Dosar plic 15 0.5 7.5 Agrafe birou 1 0.84 0.84 Plic cu burduf 200 0.84 168 Pix albastru 20 1.09 21.8 Pix rosu 20 1.09 21.8 Creion 2 0.84 1.68 Foarfeca 1 4.2 4.2 Cutter 5 1.68 8.4 DVD-R 100 0.84 84 Plic DVD 100 0.1 10 Marker pt CD 1 2.1 2.1 Lipici solid 1 1.68 1.68 Elastice 1 2.94 2.94 Fluid corector 1 2.1 2.1 Sfoara 1 3.78 3.78 Perforator H30 1 21 21 Banda adeziva 19 x 33 1 0.84 0.84 Capse 24/6 2 5.9 11.8 Capsator C12 1 13.9 13.9
